
k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

District 38

District 32

District 40

District 27
District 30

District 25

District 39

District 24

District 26

Lk Tahoe

Washoe Lk

Crystal Bay

Dry Lk

Daly
Smith

Hansen

Kirner

Hickey

Bobzien

Livermore

Benitez-Thompson

CD431

CD445

CD28

CD341

CD447

CD427

CD513

CD342

CD425

CD341CD28

CD341

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

£¤395

£¤50

£¤95A

£¤40

£¤50A

£¤50

£¤395

£¤50

£¤395

39

38

32

26

40

27 30

25

24
31 Churchill County

Lyon County

Mineral County

Washoe County

Douglas County

Storey County

Carson City

Pershing County

F

Produced by the Legislative Counsel Bureau, GIS
May 2011

STATE OF NEVADA

0 1 2 3 4 5

Miles

Districts
Assembly

PLAN (AR-ASM42-0505-1058)

AB567, SB500

PROPOSED PLAN

District 26

Vicinity Map


